
Administrative Assistant
Contact Information

Athol Elementary
Kelty Fuentes ext 4102
kelty.fuentes@lakeland272.org

Betty Kiefer Elementary
Andrea Maddalone ext 4201
amaddalone@lakeland272.org

Garwood Elementary
Amy Peterson ext 4401
apeterson@lakeland272.org

John Brown Elementary
Lindsey Sindt ext 4301
lindsey.sindt@lakeland272.org

Spirit Lake Elementary
Lorraine Rodda ext 4501
lorraine.rodda@lakeland272.org

Twin Lakes Elementary
Heather Mossburgh ext 4601
heather.mossburgh@lakeland272.o
rg

Lakeland Middle School
Jenel Vasquez ext 3102
jenel.vasquez@lakeland272.org

Timberlake Middle School
Dawn Urbiha ext 3201
dawn.urbiha@lakeland272.org

Mountain View High
Courtney Cragun ext 2301
courtney.cragun@lakeland272.org

Lakeland High
Marti Fuhriman ext 2101
mfuhriman@lakeland272.org

Timberlake High
Nicole Akins ext 2201
nicole.akins@lakeland272.orh
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